
CL 95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91981 FIGUERAS TOPFER, MAX ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 4248 SANCHEZ TORO, DANIEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1557 MARTINEZ CUENCA, SERGIO ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4160 IBAÑEZ RIZO, OSCAR ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 3345 ANAYA MACIÁ, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 92344 SAIZ ASENSIO, MAURO ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 4009 MOORE PEREZ, MARIO ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 3980 MARTÍNEZ ALBEROLA, OLEG ESP 11 JA Sabadell

CL 2093 JUSTET LUIS, FABIAN ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 4846 PADILLA MUÑOZ, ADRIAN ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 3879 GARCIA TORRES, ALEIX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95575 SANTASMASAS VALL, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 4246 CALAFELL PRIETO, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 90845 SOUSA ITURRIA, QUIM ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 90974 MORALES GARCIA, JAN ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3449 PEREZ SERRA, NICOLAS ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94924 CAVERO GACIA, BERNAT ESP 11 JA Sabadell

CL 93682 PEREZ GARCIAPONS, MARC ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC ESP 11 UA Barberà

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub12 Masculí

60m MASC. AL_SUB12M

600m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 83157 VALL FERNANDEZ, BERNAT ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 1363 SUNYER ESONO, MIQUEL ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 91978 MARCOS GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 4241 GIL VILLANUEVA, GAEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 94187 CRIVILLES CAYUELA, BIEL ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 4189 RIBERA MITJANS, LUCA ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94551 PAGES CORTS, NIL ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 88013 ALONSO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 864 FERNANDEZ PASCUAL, ALEX ESP 11 JA Sabadell

CL 93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 467 FERNANDEZ NEF, HUGO ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 90376 BUSQUETS CUEVAS, KILIAN ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 2944 HEWITT , JOHSUA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 906 MANYE PUJOL, DIDAC ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 95171 PONS SAVA, DIDAC ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3682 FRAMIS SANCHIS, BRUNO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95429 SANCHEZ PICAZO, ALVARO ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 95941 PANEK , JAN ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 11 UA Barberà

2.000m MASC. AL_SUB12M

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 95665 ROMAN ALVAREZ, GABRIEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94414 SINFREU NIUBO, MARÇAL ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 95513 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 91481 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 93661 GRACIA GRAU, ROGER ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 84181 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 1966 TONNICCHI JIMENEZ, QUIQUE ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 93191 FAURA RIERA, LLUC ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 93350 FARIÑAS FLORES, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 94193 MARTINEZ MONLEON, UNAI ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 4161 BOFARULL COT, JORDI ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 4094 MERINO BRAVO, PEP ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 95713 PAEZ DUEÑAS, ALAN ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 90363 PEREZ PORTERO, IKER ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 94199 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA, ISAAC ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 3857 CAMPA ALIMBAU, ÈRIC ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3585 ROYO ALVAREZ, BERNAT KONE ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 4360 FERNANDEZ MELER, HECTOR ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 1883 BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX ESP 10 UA Barberà

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB12M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB12M

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 95640 KOSTYUKEVYCH , SERGIO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82089 LAZARO BARRAZA, UNAI ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91979 ERCOLI ANDRES, VICENTE ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 96973 LOPEZ SERRA, QUIM ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 93258 LOPEZ CAMPILLO, JULEN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 4638 URALDE CUESTA, MARKEL ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4157 ESCRIBANO GOMEZ, JOSEP LLUIS ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 89360 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4074 CARRILLO FREIXA, BERNAT BRU ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 89531 TORRENTE VILA, PAU ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 4852 SERRANO PEREZ, DAVID ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 90346 BARTOLOME GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 95624 PUJADES AMAT, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 4300 CALLS ZAFRA, DAVID ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 4636 NARANJO DOMINGUEZ, AARON ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 2187 OUALI-ALAMI ESSADEQY, HAYTAM ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 88318 SALVAT CASTRO, JOSEP ENRIC ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 1497 FERNÁNDEZ PRIETO, FELIX ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 96864 MAESTRO BURREL, BRUC ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 3952 MARTI PUIG, POL ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 85973 MOLA LLEIXA, PAU ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93744 ESPONA GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 10 UA Barberà

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_SUB12M

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 4117 PLA ZUBIAURRE, PERE ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 3716 HARO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 94325 MARIMON VALLS, GUIM ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 2457 COSP MITCHELL, NOAH ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 4348 MAJLUF , HOUDAIFA MAR 11 CA Tarragona

CL 93915 SANUY SAS, EDUARD ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3451 PIERA PAJE, TEO ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 91884 ARIAS BARBERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 3953 SANCHEZ MORATA, YUNE ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 89488 GONZALEZ CABEZA, PAU ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 89153 MASTROLILLI BETI, LUCA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 91979 ERCOLI ANDRES, VICENTE ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 3716 HARO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 95624 PUJADES AMAT, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 467 FERNANDEZ NEF, HUGO ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 93350 FARIÑAS FLORES, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 90363 PEREZ PORTERO, IKER ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 4248 SANCHEZ TORO, DANIEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 93258 LOPEZ CAMPILLO, JULEN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 94199 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA, ISAAC ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 2457 COSP MITCHELL, NOAH ESP 10 CA Sant Just

Disc (600g) MASC. AL_SUB12M

4x60m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 2944 HEWITT , JOHSUA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 4161 BOFARULL COT, JORDI ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 906 MANYE PUJOL, DIDAC ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 94551 PAGES CORTS, NIL ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 3345 ANAYA MACIÁ, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 95171 PONS SAVA, DIDAC ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 95513 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3682 FRAMIS SANCHIS, BRUNO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 3449 PEREZ SERRA, NICOLAS ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 92344 SAIZ ASENSIO, MAURO ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94924 CAVERO GACIA, BERNAT ESP 11 JA Sabadell

CL 91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 3980 MARTÍNEZ ALBEROLA, OLEG ESP 11 JA Sabadell

CL 3953 SANCHEZ MORATA, YUNE ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 2093 JUSTET LUIS, FABIAN ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85973 MOLA LLEIXA, PAU ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 95941 PANEK , JAN ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89531 TORRENTE VILA, PAU ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 95713 PAEZ DUEÑAS, ALAN ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 84181 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER ESP 11 UA Barberà



CL 1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 95575 SANTASMASAS VALL, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 83157 VALL FERNANDEZ, BERNAT ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 90346 BARTOLOME GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 82089 LAZARO BARRAZA, UNAI ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 4573 LLACER ARRIBAS, OT ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 95665 ROMAN ALVAREZ, GABRIEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 90376 BUSQUETS CUEVAS, KILIAN ESP 10 CA Igualada

CL 4246 CALAFELL PRIETO, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 4241 GIL VILLANUEVA, GAEL ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1932 MUÑOZ PASCUAL, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 4348 MAJLUF , HOUDAIFA MAR 11 CA Tarragona

CL 94414 SINFREU NIUBO, MARÇAL ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 90845 SOUSA ITURRIA, QUIM ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 89360 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX ESP 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90974 MORALES GARCIA, JAN ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 938 PRIETO ELSEL, MANEL ESP 11 JA Sabadell

CL 91481 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ESP 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 4360 FERNANDEZ MELER, HECTOR ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 93682 PEREZ GARCIAPONS, MARC ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC ESP 11 UA Barberà

3x600m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91812 SORROCHE ESCUDERO, ERIC ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 93227 RIERA ALTAMIRANO, JAUME ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 88127 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 94451 MARTINEZ GUERRERO, IVAN ESP 11 CA Igualada

CL 1932 MUÑOZ PASCUAL, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 2458 RASHAD HIJOS, SAMI ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 94400 OLMO CHAVEZ, ALEIX ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 930 MARTINEZ NASARRE, JULIA ESP 10 JA Sabadell

CL 91839 TAMAYO SANCHEZ, ULISES ESP 11 Pratenc AA

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

2.000m marxa MASC. en pista_SUB12M


